
CBJ - BKJ 2024 FU18-52
Competitors: 8
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1. KAAT LEENAERTS (1.kyu)

5. INES QUINET (1.kyu)
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3. KENZA AZZAOUI (1.kyu)

7. ANAIS DE ZUTTER (1.kyu)
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2. CELIA ELMEKKI (1.kyu)

6. MARIE-LISE JANSEN (1.kyu)
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4. ROSE POPPE (1.kyu)

8. JUDITH LE BUSSY (1.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1
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3

3

5

5

7

7

KENZA AZZAOUI J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1

CELIA ELMEKKI J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

ROSE POPPE JITSU-KWAI HAMME

KAAT LEENAERTS JUDOCLUB HIRANO

ANAIS DE ZUTTER JOKOHAZAM

JUDITH LE BUSSY J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

INES QUINET J.C.UCHI-MATA FORRIERES

MARIE-LISE JANSEN JUDOSCHOOL REET

JUDOCLUB HIRANO

J.C.UCHI-MATA FORRIERES

J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1

JOKOHAZAM

J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

JUDOSCHOOL REET

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS


